House	Amendment NO.
	Offered By
	atte for Senate Substitute for Senate Bill No. 62, Page 1, Section all of said section and lines from the bill; and
Further amend said bill, Page 2, Secon said lines and inserting in lieu the	tion 52.290, Lines 6 and 7, by deleting the phrase "two percent" ereof the phrase "two-ninths"; and
Further amend said bill, Page 2, Secaid line and inserting in lieu thereof	tion 52.290, Line 9, by deleting the phrase " <u>five percent</u> " on f the phrase " <u>five-ninths</u> "; and
Further amend said bill, Page 4, Seche employee's pay" on said line; and	tion 104.1205, Line 33, by deleting the phrase "two percent of
nd inserting in lieu thereof the followard. If annual waivers exceed forty p	ercent then by February first of each year, the assessor shall tirement fund an electronic or paper copy of the log maintained
<u> </u>	g the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
accordingly.	
Action Taken	Date